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SOUTH	ELEVATION EAST	ELEVATION

NORTH	ELEVATIONWEST	ELEVATION

SCOPE	of	WORK
-Demo	existing	garage
-New	garage

24'-0	x	36'-0
3-bays	facing	east
roof	pitch	matching	existing	roof
storage	in	attic

-F1	interior	changes
demo	walls	and	reinforce	existing	frame	as	indicated
reconfigure	kitchen	layout
reconfigure	bathroom	layout
demo	existing	kitchen	window	and	add	larger	window	over	sink
relocate	bathroom	window

-F2	interior	changes
Add	plumbing	and	hook-ups	for	laundry	in	existing	F2	closet
demo	hall	window

-Add	smoke/co	and/or	heat	detector	alarms	overall	as	per	code

TABLE	of	CONTENTS
PageTitle
1 ELEVATIONS
2 EXISTING	and	DEMO	PLAN
3 F1	FLOORPLAN
4 F2	FLOOR	PLAN
5 CROSS	SECTIONS	and	VIEWS
6



UP

34'-5	3/8"

9'
-1
0"

16
'-2
"

26
'

23'-11	1/2"10'-4	15/16"

34'-4	7/16"

13'-10" 2'-11" 5'-9	1/2"2'
-1
1"

7'

15
'-5
"

9'
-7
"

13'-5	3/4"
10'-5	3/4"

7'

NEW	4)	2.25"	LVL	12"
Posts	TBD	by	Engineer

D
E
M
O
	W

A
LL

D
E
M
O
	W

A
LL

DEMO	WALL

DEMO	WALL

1-3/4"	X	8"	@24"	O.C.
LVL	SISTERS

2	x	8	KD	@24"	O.C.
SISTERS

2	x	8	KD	@24"	O.C.
SISTERS

2nd	Floor	area
carried	by	beam:
14'	x	16'	(224	SF)

2nd	Floor	area
carried	by	beam:
10'	x	14'	(140	SF)

F1	DEMO	and	NEW	FRAMING

D
em

o	
E
xi
st
in
g	
G
ar
ag

e

Demo	window

UP

CO/SD

4'
-6
"

30
'-6
"

18'

41'-3	1/2"

16
'-2
	1
/4
"

9'
-9
	1
/2
"

23'-11	1/2"

EXISTING	FOUNDATIONS	and	DEMO

GARAGE

HOUSE

SUNROOM

FOUNDATIONS	NOTE	SCHEDULE
	 DEMO	STAIRS	TBD

	 DEMO	GARAGE

11

22

11

22

11

22

UP

10'

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4"	=	1'0

N

9'
-1
0"

16
'-2
"

26
'

23'-11	1/2"10'-4	15/16"

34'-4	7/16"

15
'-6
"

10' 12'-11" 10'

13'-10" 2'-11" 5'-9	1/2"

9'
-7
"

3'
-9
"

11
'-3
"

7'-9	1/2" 1'-10"

2'
-1
1"

10'-0"	X	15'-6"

790	SQ	FT

5'-10"	X	9'-7"13'-10"	X	9'-7"

10'-0"	X	11'-3"

12'-11"	X	15'-5"

LIVING	AREA

KITCHEN

SUN	ROOM

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

EXISTING	F1	and	DEMO

11

NOTE	SCHEDULE
	 DEMO	WALL

	 DEMO	DOOR		

	 DEMO	TUB

	 DEMO	WINDOW

11

22

33

44

11

22

33

44

11

11

11

22

33

44

44

DN

CO/SD

CO/SD

CO/SD

5'-9	3/4" 12'-4" 5'-9	3/4"

26
'

9'-5	1/2"14'-6"

23'-11	1/2"

4'

502	SQ	FT

1'-11"	X
	4'-0"5'-5"	X	2'-0"

3'-1"	X	4'-0"

LIVING	AREA

F2	NOTE	SCHEDULE
	 PLUMB	FOR	LAUNDRY

	 DEMO	WINDOW

11

22

11

22

11

EXISTING	F2	and	DEMO

C
LO

S
E
TCLOSET

CLOSET

22

JOSH	KENNY,	CONTRACTOR
Contractor	Address
Contractor	Info

ROSS	KIELY	RENOVATION
70	Cooleyville	Road
Shutesbury	MA	01072

PAGE

2
Drawings	by	Pat	H	Wilson

11	Cooleyville	Rd	#543	-	Shutesbury	MA	01072
413-768-9299						pattome@icloud.com

EXISTING	and	DEMO	PLAN
Issue	Date:	4/2/2023

RK	Gv7



DN

UP

10'

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4"	=	1'0

CONCRETE	SLAB	FLOOR
4"	Concrete	slab	on	grade

Crushed	Stone

N
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/2"	=	1'0
CO/SD

CO/SD

HD

9'
-9
	1
3/
16

"
16

'-2
"

25
'-1
1	
13

/1
6"

10'-4	15/16"

13'-10" 2'-11"

3'
-5
	1
3/
16

"

5'-11	1/4"

23'-10	1/16"

24'

34'-3	3/16"

36
'

24'

3'
-4
	9
/1
6"

8'-3	1/4" 5'-6	3/4"

23'-4"	X	35'-4"

598	SQ	FT

13'-10"	X	9'-7"

23'-5"	X	15'-9"

10'-0"	X	15'-6"

5'-11"	X	6'-10"

LIVING	AREA

SUN	ROOM

Note	Schedule
	 New	door

	 Stairs	to	Garage

	 Stairs	to	Attic	Storage

	 Larger	window	TBD

	 Actual	Bathroom	Fixtures	TBD
Fixtures	displayed	are	for	visualization	purposes	only

	 Walk-in	Shower

	 Actual	Kitchen	appliances,	cabinets	and	layout	TBD
As	displayed	are	for	visualization	purposes	only

	 Closet	under	stairs

	 Window	TBD
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ATTIC	STORAGE	OVERVIEW



FROST	WALL:
16"	Poured	concrete	footing
8"	Poured	concrete	wall

EXTERIOR	WALL	-	2	x	6	GARAGE:
Clapboard	siding
1/2"	plywood	sheathing
			-	zip-taped	joints
Tyvek	house	wrap
2x6	Wall	Construction
Fiberglass	Insulation
1/2"	sheetrock	interior

F2	Floor
2	x	10	Joists	@16"O.C.

______	Plywood

ROOF	(pitch	to	match	existing	roof):
_____________________	roofing
1/2"	CDX	sheathing
____________	Rafters	@	________	O.C.
______Collar	Ties	2	x	_____	@	______O.C.
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SECTION	1: 			99" 		36" 			11" 			9 		7-1/4"
LANDING: 			36" 		42" 				1 		7-1/4"
SECTION	2: 			44" 		36" 			11" 		7-1/4"EXISTING

EXISTING

EXISTING
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